September 2019
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ Aug 2019
	September  2019
	Oct 2019 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 
Meet and Greet 11am-12pm
	6 

	7 
Family Playdate
(Taylor Park)
10 am – 12 Noon

	8 

	9 
Neighborhood House 
Opens for the 2019-2020 School Year
	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 


	22 
Millburn Street Fair 11-4 pm (NHNS has a booth)
	23 

	24 

	25 
Garden 10:30-11:30am

	26 
Garden 10:30-11:30am
Garden 1:30-2pm

	27 

	28 

Rocktoberfest 10 am-1 pm 

	29 

	30 
School Closed 
(Rosh Hashanah)
	


More Calendars: Oct 2019, Nov 2019, 2019







October 2019
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ Sep 2019
	October  2019
	Nov 2019 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 
School Closed 
(Rosh Hashanah)
	2 
Millburn Fire House 10am 
(all)


Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	3 
Garden 10:30-11:30am
Garden 1:30-2pm

	4 
Pizza Night 5:00-6:30pm

	5 


	6 

	7 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	8 

	9 
School Closed 
(Yom Kippur)
	10 
Garden 10:30-11:30am
Garden 1:30-2pm

	11 

	12 


	13 

	14 

	15 

Farmer’s Market Trip 
2:00 -3:00 pm 
	16 

Garden 10:30-11:30am

Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

Back to School Night 
6:30-8:30pm
	17 
Garden 10:30-11:30am
Garden 1:30-2pm

	18 
Bingo (4s)

	19 


	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 
Garden 10:30-11:30am

Picture Day

Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	24 
Garden 10:30-11:30am
Garden 1:30-2pm

Picture Day
	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 
Halloween Party (all)
8:45 am - 10:30am at Bauer Center (Taylor Park)
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	30 
Garden 10:30-11:30am

Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	31 
Garden 10:30-11:30am
Garden 1:30-2pm

	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: Nov 2019, Dec 2019, Jan 2020








November 2019
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ Oct 2019
	November  2019
	Dec 2019 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	7 
School Closed - NJEA
	8 
School Closed - NJEA
	9 


	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	14 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	21 

	22 
Bingo (3s)

Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 
School Closed 
Thanksgiving
Dismissal at Noon 
	28 
School Closed 
Thanksgiving
	29 
School Closed 
Thanksgiving
	30 



More Calendars from WinCalendar: Dec 2019, Jan 2020, Feb 2020








December 2019
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ Nov 2019
	December  2019
	Jan 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	3 

	4 

Paper Mill Playhouse 10am
(Peter Pan)
 

Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	5 

PJ Day
	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 
Reading Buddies
PJ Day 

Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	12 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 

	17 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	18 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	19 
Holiday Party 10:45am-12
(Dismissal at Noon from the Bauer Center/Taylor Park)
	20 
School Closed
	21 


	22 

	23 
School Closed
	24 
School Closed
	25 
School Closed
	26 
School Closed
	27 
School Closed
	28 


	29 

	30 
School Closed
	31 
School Closed
	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: Jan 2020, Feb 2020, Mar 2020








January 2020
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ Dec 2019
	January  2020
	Feb 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 
School Closed
	2 
School Re-opens
	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 
2020-2021 Registration  
Begins


	7 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	8 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 
2019-2020 Registration Opens to the Public 

Baby Chick Hatching Project Begins
	14 

	15 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 
School Closed - MLK
	21 

	22 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	23 

	24 
Baby Chicks Go Back to Farm
	25 


	26 

	27 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	28 


	29 
Conferences

Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	30 
Conferences

	31 

	


More Calendars: Feb 2020, Mar 2020, 2020








February 2020
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ Jan 2020
	February  2020
	Mar 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 
Summer Camp 2020 Registration Begins

[bookmark: _GoBack]Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	11 

	12 
Valentine’s Day Celebration
(AM/PM)


Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	13 
Valentine’s Day Celebration
(AM/PM)

	14 
Confirmation Letters for 2020-2021 Mailed)
	15 


	16 

	17 
School Closed- Winter Recess
	18 
School Closed- Winter Recess
	19 
School Closed- Winter Recess
	20 
School Closed- Winter Recess
	21 
School Closed- Winter Recess
	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	26 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	27 

	28 

	29 



More Calendars from WinCalendar: Mar 2020, Apr 2020, May 2020








March 2020
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ Feb 2020
	March  2020
	Apr 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	1 

	2 
2020-2021 20% Non-Refundable Deposits Due 

	3 
School Closed 
Staff Development Day 

	4 
Reading Buddies
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	5 

	6 

	7 


	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	12 

	13 

	14 


	15 

	16 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	17 
Green Bagel Day

	18 
Green Bagel Day

Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	19 

	20 
Bingo (4s)
	21 


	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	26 


	27 
Donuts with Dad 
8:30 am – 10 am 
	28 


	29 

	30 

	31 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	


More Calendars: Apr 2020, May 2020, 2020

.







April 2020
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ Mar 2020
	April  2020
	May 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 

Spring Hunts 

Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	2 

Spring Hunts

	3 

Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	4 


	5 

	6 
School Closed- Spring Break
	7 
School Closed- Spring Break
	8 
School Closed- Spring Break
	9 
School Closed- Spring Break
	10 
School Closed- Spring Break
	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	15 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	16 

	17 
Bingo (3s)
	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	23 

	24 
Paper Mill Playhouse 10am
(Rosie Revere Engineer)
	25 


	26 

	27 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	28 

	29 
Reading Buddies
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	30 

	


More Calendars: May 2020, Jun 2020, 2020
.







May 2020
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ Apr 2020
	May  2020
	Jun 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	7 

	8 
Mother’s Day Breakfast
8:30-10:00am (all)

	9 


	10 

	11 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	12 

	13 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 
Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	21 

	22 
Bingo- Final  (3s & 4s)
	23 


	24 

	25 
School Closed (Memorial Day)

	26 
Pizza Day 11:55am-12:55pm

	27 
Reading Buddies
Spring Conferences (Optional)

Story Art w/Miss Bonnie    1-3pm

	28 
Spring Conferences (Optional)

	29 

	30 


	31 

	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: Jun 2020, Jul 2020, Aug 2020









June 2020
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ May 2020
	June  2020
	Jul 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 

End of Year Pizza Party 
11:30 am – 1 pm
	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 
Half-day
	9 
Half-day
Graduation 5:45pm / Bauer Center

	10 
Graduates Fun Day! 
10am-12 Noon (kids only
	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 
Summer Camp Begins
	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 


	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	


More Calendars: Jul 2020, Aug 2020, 2020








July 2020
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ Jun 2020
	July  2020
	Aug 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	1 

	2 

	3 

	4 


	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 


	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 


	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 


	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	


More Calendars: Aug 2020, Sep 2020, 2020








August 2020
Neighborhood House Nursery School

	◄ Jul 2020
	August  2020
	Sep 2020 ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 

	13 

	14 

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 

	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: Sep 2020, Oct 2020, Nov 2020






